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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 S E S E Archery 1 2 3 1 2 3 1

2 FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 2

3 AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 1 1 1 1 = 2

3 TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 2

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) CARLYON Sahetapy    20A  Compound Men
JEFF CHIA Meng Ngee    17A  Compound Men
JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong    19A  Compound Men
KOH Li Er    12B  Compound Women
LAM Teng Hui    11B  Compound Women
LEE Chung Hee Alan    18A  Compound Men
LIM Hong Jie Sean    21A  Compound Men

ACS Archery Club of Singapore HO Soo Jit    25B  Compound Men

FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin    8A  Compound Women
ENG Seng Peng    25A  Compound Men
GOH Ming Min Carissa    13A  Compound Women
JESSLYN TEO Wen Wen    12A  Compound Women
LOE Hui En    10A  Compound Women
LOH Tze Chieh Contessa    7A  Compound Women
LOW En Qi Eunice    11A  Compound Women
LOW Wan Qi Jeannice    9A  Compound Women
TAN Jun Xiang    22A  Compound Men
WILLEM ALEXANDER MAMURIC Van Herk    23A  Compound Men
XAVIER SIM Kai Hing    24A  Compound Men

HAAS Horse Archery Association of Singapore JERRY LIM Sien Soon    28A  Compound Men
LIOW Jong Geen Gerald    26A  Compound Men
MOHAMMED ZAKII Bin Basir    29A  Compound Men
MUHAMMAD HASBI Bin Jamil    27A  Compound Men

NTU Nanyang Technological University Archery Club DARREN KWEK Yi Wei    28B  Compound Men
LIM Hong Shen    27B  Compound Men
MARCUS EE Joon Leng    26B  Compound Men

NUS National University of Singapore CHO Hyeonah    14B  Compound Women
CHONG Cheng Yang Lionel    31B  Compound Men
HENG Shi Qing    13B  Compound Women
KWA Jun Liang Desmond    30B  Compound Men
LIM Chuang Yi Ivan    29B  Compound Men
PEH Su Yan    15B  Compound Women

S E S E Archery CHRISTINA Gunawan    9B  Compound Women
EER Jiang Ying    18B  Compound Men
ELLIE LOW Teng Teng    8B  Compound Women
GOH Jun Hui    17B  Compound Men
KIM Joo Wan    21B  Compound Men
LEE Jia Hui Angeline    10B  Compound Women
NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim    16B  Compound Women
ONG Wei Chao Brandon    20B  Compound Men
WOON Teng Ng    19B  Compound Men

SAC Sembawang Archery Club LEONG Yim Wah    23B  Compound Men
MOHD ZAIBIDIN Sham Affandi    22B  Compound Men
WAN Wai Kay    24B  Compound Men

SDSC Singapore Disability Sports LIM Qi Mao Alex    32B  Compound Men

SMU SMU Archery TAN Zhe Min    7B  Compound Women

SUSS SUSS Archery KWOK Jian Hong Ernst    31A  Compound Men
NG Chee Woon    30A  Compound Men

TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club MADELEINE ONG Xue Li    14A  Compound Women
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

17A  JEFF CHIA Meng Ngee AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)
B  GOH Jun Hui S E S E ARCHERY

18A  LEE Chung Hee Alan AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)
B  EER Jiang Ying S E S E ARCHERY

19A  JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)
B  WOON Teng Ng S E S E ARCHERY

20A  CARLYON Sahetapy AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)
B  ONG Wei Chao Brandon S E S E ARCHERY

21A  LIM Hong Jie Sean AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)
B  KIM Joo Wan S E S E ARCHERY

22A  TAN Jun Xiang FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  MOHD ZAIBIDIN Sham Affandi SAC SEMBAWANG ARCHERY CLUB

23A  WILLEM ALEXANDER MAMURIC Van Herk FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  LEONG Yim Wah SAC SEMBAWANG ARCHERY CLUB

24A  XAVIER SIM Kai Hing FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  WAN Wai Kay SAC SEMBAWANG ARCHERY CLUB

25A  ENG Seng Peng FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  HO Soo Jit ACS ARCHERY CLUB OF SINGAPORE

26A  LIOW Jong Geen Gerald HAAS HORSE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
B  MARCUS EE Joon Leng NTU NANYANG TECHNOLOGICAL UNI

27A  MUHAMMAD HASBI Bin Jamil HAAS HORSE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
B  LIM Hong Shen NTU NANYANG TECHNOLOGICAL UNI

28A  JERRY LIM Sien Soon HAAS HORSE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
B  DARREN KWEK Yi Wei NTU NANYANG TECHNOLOGICAL UNI

29A  MOHAMMED ZAKII Bin Basir HAAS HORSE ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
B  LIM Chuang Yi Ivan NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF S'PORE

30A  NG Chee Woon SUSS SUSS ARCHERY
B  KWA Jun Liang Desmond NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF S'PORE

31A  KWOK Jian Hong Ernst SUSS SUSS ARCHERY
B  CHONG Cheng Yang Lionel NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF S'PORE

32B  LIM Qi Mao Alex SDSC SINGAPORE DISABILITY SPORTS
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Compound Women

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

7A  LOH Tze Chieh Contessa FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  TAN Zhe Min SMU SMU ARCHERY

8A  CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  ELLIE LOW Teng Teng S E S E ARCHERY

9A  LOW Wan Qi Jeannice FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  CHRISTINA Gunawan S E S E ARCHERY

10A  LOE Hui En FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  LEE Jia Hui Angeline S E S E ARCHERY

11A  LOW En Qi Eunice FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  LAM Teng Hui AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)

12A  JESSLYN TEO Wen Wen FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  KOH Li Er AA ABSOLUTE ARCHERY (SINGAPORE)

13A  GOH Ming Min Carissa FAAC FLAMING ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB
B  HENG Shi Qing NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF S'PORE

14A  MADELEINE ONG Xue Li TBAC TELOK BLANGAH ARCHERY CLUB
B  CHO Hyeonah NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF S'PORE

15B  PEH Su Yan NUS NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF S'PORE

16B  NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim S E S E ARCHERY
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Compound Men

Final Round

START LIST BY TARGET

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 683 LEE Chung Hee Alan AA 138

8/ 646 LIM Hong Shen NTU 132

5/ 659 EER Jiang Ying S E 141

4/ 662 JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong AA 138

3/ 670 WOON Teng Ng S E 142

6/ 657 HO Soo Jit ACS 139

7/ 651 KWA Jun Liang Desmond NUS 141(T9)

2/ 682 GOH Jun Hui S E 141 (TX+)

LEE CHA (AA)

139

EER JY (S E)

136

WOON TN (S E)

139

GOH JH (S E)

138

LEE CHA (AA)

139

WOON TN (S E)

140

EER JY (S E)

142

GOH JH (S E)

144

GOLD

WOON TN (S E)

SILVER

LEE CHA (AA)

BRONZE

GOH JH (S E)

Final Rank
1 WOON Teng Ng S E
2 LEE Chung Hee Alan AA
3 GOH Jun Hui S E
4 EER Jiang Ying S E
5 KWA Jun Liang Desmond NUS 141
6 HO Soo Jit ACS 139
7 JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong AA 138
8 LIM Hong Shen NTU 132
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Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 683 LEE Chung Hee Alan AA

-Bye-

17/ 626 MARCUS EE Joon Leng NTU 132

16/ 629 KIM Joo Wan S E 139

9/ 642 WAN Wai Kay SAC 130

24/ 565 KWOK Jian Hong Ernst SUSS 137

25/ 557 LIOW Jong Geen Gerald HAAS 112

8/ 646 LIM Hong Shen NTU 141

5/ 659 EER Jiang Ying S E 140

28/ 526 NG Chee Woon SUSS 118

21/ 602 TAN Jun Xiang FAAC 125

12/ 631 DARREN KWEK Yi Wei NTU 137

13/ 631 CARLYON Sahetapy AA 136

20/ 605 LIM Hong Jie Sean AA 121

29/ 509 WILLEM ALEXANDER MAMURIC Van Herk FAAC 114

4/ 662 JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong AA 139

3/ 670 WOON Teng Ng S E 138

30/ 454 MOHAMMED ZAKII Bin Basir HAAS 120

19/ 614 LEONG Yim Wah SAC 133

14/ 631 MUHAMMAD HASBI Bin Jamil HAAS 129

11/ 636 ONG Wei Chao Brandon S E 129

22/ 598 CHONG Cheng Yang Lionel NUS 125

27/ 528 XAVIER SIM Kai Hing FAAC 108

6/ 657 HO Soo Jit ACS 137

7/ 651 KWA Jun Liang Desmond NUS 132

26/ 533 JEFF CHIA Meng Ngee AA 123

23/ 585 JERRY LIM Sien Soon HAAS 113

10/ 642 LIM Chuang Yi Ivan NUS 127

15/ 630 ENG Seng Peng FAAC 137

18/ 620 LIM Qi Mao Alex SDSC 129

-Bye-

2/ 682 GOH Jun Hui S E

LEE CHA (AA)

141

KIM JW (S E)

134

KWOK JHE (SUSS)

120

LIM HS (NTU)

131

EER JY (S E)

146

DARREN KWEK YW (NTU)

135

CARLYON S (AA)

132

JORDAN CHIA KH (AA)

137

WOON TN (S E)

142

LEONG YW (SAC)

139

ONG WCB (S E)

128

HO SJ (ACS)

143

KWA JLD (NUS)

141

LIM CYI (NUS)

134

ENG SP (FAAC)

132

GOH JH (S E)

138

LEE CHA (AA)

138

LIM HS (NTU)

132

EER JY (S E)

141

JORDAN CHIA KH (AA)

138

WOON TN (S E)

142

HO SJ (ACS)

139

KWA JLD (NUS)

141(T9)

GOH JH (S E)

141 (TX+)
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Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 680 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li TBAC 142

8/ 621 LEE Jia Hui Angeline S E 137

5/ 656 CHRISTINA Gunawan S E 130

4/ 657 CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin FAAC 136

3/ 666 NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim S E 140

6/ 625 LAM Teng Hui AA 130

7/ 622 ELLIE LOW Teng Teng S E 129

2/ 677 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa FAAC 138

MADELEINE ONG XL (TBAC)

139

CARISSA LOH TY (FAAC)

132

NUR SYAHIDAH BA (S E)

139

LOH TCC (FAAC)

143

MADELEINE ONG XL (TBAC)

138

LOH TCC (FAAC)

140

CARISSA LOH TY (FAAC)

138

NUR SYAHIDAH BA (S E)

141

GOLD

LOH TCC (FAAC)

SILVER

MADELEINE ONG XL (TBAC)

BRONZE

NUR SYAHIDAH BA (S E)

Final Rank
1 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa FAAC
2 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li TBAC
3 NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim S E
4 CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin FAAC
5 LEE Jia Hui Angeline S E 137
6 CHRISTINA Gunawan S E 130
6 LAM Teng Hui AA 130
8 ELLIE LOW Teng Teng S E 129
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Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 680 MADELEINE ONG Xue Li TBAC

-Bye-

17/ 434 LOW En Qi Eunice FAAC 114(T8)

16/ 461 JESSLYN TEO Wen Wen FAAC 114 (T8+)

9/ 602 KOH Li Er AA

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 621 LEE Jia Hui Angeline S E

5/ 656 CHRISTINA Gunawan S E

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 524 CHO Hyeonah NUS

13/ 521 LOE Hui En FAAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 657 CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin FAAC

3/ 666 NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim S E

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 496 TAN Zhe Min SMU

11/ 566 LOW Wan Qi Jeannice FAAC

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 625 LAM Teng Hui AA

7/ 622 ELLIE LOW Teng Teng S E

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 579 HENG Shi Qing NUS

15/ 491 GOH Ming Min Carissa FAAC 115

18/ 366 PEH Su Yan NUS 52

-Bye-

2/ 677 LOH Tze Chieh Contessa FAAC

MADELEINE ONG XL (TBAC)

132

JESSLYN TEO WW (FAAC)

95

KOH LE (AA)

116

LEE JHA (S E)

131

CHRISTINA G (S E)

133

CHO H (NUS)

96

LOE HE (FAAC)

106

CARISSA LOH TY (FAAC)

130

NUR SYAHIDAH BA (S E)

133

TAN ZM (SMU)

110

LOW WQJ (FAAC)

124

LAM TH (AA)

130

ELLIE LOW TT (S E)

129

HENG SQ (NUS)

126

GOH MMC (FAAC)

118

LOH TCC (FAAC)

143

MADELEINE ONG XL (TBAC)

142

LEE JHA (S E)

137

CHRISTINA G (S E)

130

CARISSA LOH TY (FAAC)

136

NUR SYAHIDAH BA (S E)

140

LAM TH (AA)

130

ELLIE LOW TT (S E)

129

LOH TCC (FAAC)

138
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 18A LEE Chung Hee Alan AA 347 / 1 336 / 2 40 17 683
2 17B GOH Jun Hui S E 344 / 2 338 / 1 38 15 682
3 19B WOON Teng Ng S E 335 / 3 335 / 3 30 9 670
4 19A JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong AA 334 / 4 328 / 7 29 11 662
5 18B EER Jiang Ying S E 327 / 7 332 / 4 31 12 659
6 25B HO Soo Jit ACS 329 / 6 328 / 6 26 11 657
7 30B KWA Jun Liang Desmond NUS 320 /12 331 / 5 24 4 651
8 27B LIM Hong Shen NTU 330 / 5 316 /14 24 8 646
9 24B WAN Wai Kay SAC 322 / 9 320 / 9 21 8 642

10 29B LIM Chuang Yi Ivan NUS 321 /11 321 / 8 20 2 642
11 20B ONG Wei Chao Brandon S E 317 /14 319 /10 18 7 636
12 28B DARREN KWEK Yi Wei NTU 315 /15 316 /13 22 9 631
13 20A CARLYON Sahetapy AA 319 /13 312 /15 20 6 631
14 27A MUHAMMAD HASBI Bin Jamil HAAS 314 /17 317 /11 18 7 631
15 25A ENG Seng Peng FAAC 323 / 8 307 /19 18 7 630
16 21B KIM Joo Wan S E 321 /10 308 /18 21 5 629
17 26B MARCUS EE Joon Leng NTU 314 /18 312 /17 15 2 626
18 32B LIM Qi Mao Alex SDSC 315 /16 305 /20 14 3 620
19 23B LEONG Yim Wah SAC 298 /21 316 /12 22 7 614
20 21A LIM Hong Jie Sean AA 310 /19 295 /23 11 6 605
21 22A TAN Jun Xiang FAAC 305 /20 297 /22 15 3 602
22 31B CHONG Cheng Yang Lionel NUS 286 /22 312 /16 11 3 598
23 28A JERRY LIM Sien Soon HAAS 286 /23 299 /21 11 4 585
24 31A KWOK Jian Hong Ernst SUSS 271 /25 294 /24 7 1 565
25 26A LIOW Jong Geen Gerald HAAS 279 /24 278 /25 11 2 557
26 17A JEFF CHIA Meng Ngee AA 268 /26 265 /26 10 2 533
27 24A XAVIER SIM Kai Hing FAAC 263 /27 265 /27 10 2 528
28 30A NG Chee Woon SUSS 263 /28 263 /28 5 1 526
29 23A WILLEM ALEXANDER MAMURIC Van Herk FAAC 251 /29 258 /29 6 2 509
30 29A MOHAMMED ZAKII Bin Basir HAAS 210 /30 244 /30 5 2 454
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Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  

1 14A MADELEINE ONG Xue Li TBAC 343 / 1 337 / 2 39 19 680
2 7A LOH Tze Chieh Contessa FAAC 332 / 3 345 / 1 33 12 677
3 16B NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim S E 335 / 2 331 / 4 28 15 666
4 8A CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin FAAC 327 / 4 330 / 5 29 11 657
5 9B CHRISTINA Gunawan S E 325 / 5 331 / 3 26 6 656
6 11B LAM Teng Hui AA 311 / 7 314 / 7 20 6 625
7 8B ELLIE LOW Teng Teng S E 307 / 8 315 / 6 13 4 622
8 10B LEE Jia Hui Angeline S E 316 / 6 305 / 9 16 3 621
9 12B KOH Li Er AA 299 / 9 303 /10 10 1 602

10 13B HENG Shi Qing NUS 291 /10 288 /11 8 4 579
11 9A LOW Wan Qi Jeannice FAAC 256 /12 310 / 8 15 2 566
12 14B CHO Hyeonah NUS 282 /11 242 /15 8 3 524
13 10A LOE Hui En FAAC 253 /13 268 /12 8 1 521
14 7B TAN Zhe Min SMU 234 /17 262 /13 6 1 496
15 13A GOH Ming Min Carissa FAAC 245 /14 246 /14 5 1 491
16 12A JESSLYN TEO Wen Wen FAAC 244 /15 217 /16 8 2 461
17 11A LOW En Qi Eunice FAAC 236 /16 198 /17 1 0 434
18 15B PEH Su Yan NUS 194 /18 172 /18 2 1 366
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Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 018A LEE Chung Hee Alan AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 347/ 1 336/ 2 683 40 17

2 1- 017B GOH Jun Hui S E S E Archery 344/ 2 338/ 1 682 38 15

3 1- 019B WOON Teng Ng S E S E Archery 335/ 3 335/ 3 670 30 9

4 1- 019A JORDAN CHIA Kah Hong AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 334/ 4 328/ 7 662 29 11

5 1- 018B EER Jiang Ying S E S E Archery 327/ 7 332/ 4 659 31 12

6 1- 025B HO Soo Jit ACS Archery Club of Singapore 329/ 6 328/ 6 657 26 11

7 1- 030B KWA Jun Liang Desmond NUS National University of S'pore 320/12 331/ 5 651 24 4

8 1- 027B LIM Hong Shen NTU Nanyang Technological Uni 330/ 5 316/14 646 24 8

9 1- 024B WAN Wai Kay SAC Sembawang Archery Club 322/ 9 320/ 9 642 21 8

10 1- 029B LIM Chuang Yi Ivan NUS National University of S'pore 321/11 321/ 8 642 20 2

11 1- 020B ONG Wei Chao Brandon S E S E Archery 317/14 319/10 636 18 7

12 1- 028B DARREN KWEK Yi Wei NTU Nanyang Technological Uni 315/15 316/13 631 22 9

13 1- 020A CARLYON Sahetapy AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 319/13 312/15 631 20 6

14 1- 027A MUHAMMAD HASBI Bin Jamil HAAS Horse Archery Association 314/17 317/11 631 18 7

15 1- 025A ENG Seng Peng FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 323/ 8 307/19 630 18 7

16 1- 021B KIM Joo Wan S E S E Archery 321/10 308/18 629 21 5

17 1- 026B MARCUS EE Joon Leng NTU Nanyang Technological Uni 314/18 312/17 626 15 2

18 1- 032B LIM Qi Mao Alex SDSC Singapore Disability Sports 315/16 305/20 620 14 3

19 1- 023B LEONG Yim Wah SAC Sembawang Archery Club 298/21 316/12 614 22 7

20 1- 021A LIM Hong Jie Sean AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 310/19 295/23 605 11 6

21 1- 022A TAN Jun Xiang FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 305/20 297/22 602 15 3

22 1- 031B CHONG Cheng Yang Lionel NUS National University of S'pore 286/22 312/16 598 11 3

23 1- 028A JERRY LIM Sien Soon HAAS Horse Archery Association 286/23 299/21 585 11 4

24 1- 031A KWOK Jian Hong Ernst SUSS SUSS Archery 271/25 294/24 565 7 1

25 1- 026A LIOW Jong Geen Gerald HAAS Horse Archery Association 279/24 278/25 557 11 2

26 1- 017A JEFF CHIA Meng Ngee AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 268/26 265/26 533 10 2

27 1- 024A XAVIER SIM Kai Hing FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 263/27 265/27 528 10 2

28 1- 030A NG Chee Woon SUSS SUSS Archery 263/28 263/28 526 5 1

29 1- 023A WILLEM ALEXANDER MAMURIC Van Herk FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 251/29 258/29 509 6 2

30 1- 029A MOHAMMED ZAKII Bin Basir HAAS Horse Archery Association 210/30 244/30 454 5 2

After 72 Arrows

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 014A MADELEINE ONG Xue Li TBAC Telok Blangah Archery Club 343/ 1 337/ 2 680 39 19

2 1- 007A LOH Tze Chieh Contessa FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 332/ 3 345/ 1 677 33 12

3 1- 016B NUR SYAHIDAH Binte Alim S E S E Archery 335/ 2 331/ 4 666 28 15

4 1- 008A CARISSA LOH Tze Yuin FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 327/ 4 330/ 5 657 29 11

5 1- 009B CHRISTINA Gunawan S E S E Archery 325/ 5 331/ 3 656 26 6

6 1- 011B LAM Teng Hui AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 311/ 7 314/ 7 625 20 6

7 1- 008B ELLIE LOW Teng Teng S E S E Archery 307/ 8 315/ 6 622 13 4

8 1- 010B LEE Jia Hui Angeline S E S E Archery 316/ 6 305/ 9 621 16 3

9 1- 012B KOH Li Er AA Absolute Archery (Singapore) 299/ 9 303/10 602 10 1

10 1- 013B HENG Shi Qing NUS National University of S'pore 291/10 288/11 579 8 4

11 1- 009A LOW Wan Qi Jeannice FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 256/12 310/ 8 566 15 2

12 1- 014B CHO Hyeonah NUS National University of S'pore 282/11 242/15 524 8 3

13 1- 010A LOE Hui En FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 253/13 268/12 521 8 1

14 1- 007B TAN Zhe Min SMU SMU Archery 234/17 262/13 496 6 1

15 1- 013A GOH Ming Min Carissa FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 245/14 246/14 491 5 1
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26 Sep 2021

Singapore Archery Open 2021

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  
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Singapore Archery Open 2021

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score  
After 72 Arrows

Compound - Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

16 1- 012A JESSLYN TEO Wen Wen FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 244/15 217/16 461 8 2

17 1- 011A LOW En Qi Eunice FAAC Flaming Arrows Archery Club 236/16 198/17 434 1 0

18 1- 015B PEH Su Yan NUS National University of S'pore 194/18 172/18 366 2 1
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